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

Property Information

Approx. Living Area: 736 sq. ft. ($472.15/sq. ft.) Approx. Acres: 0 Garage Spaces: 0 --
Living Area Includes: Heat Zones: Hot Water Baseboard Parking Spaces: 0 --
Living Area Source: Unit Floor Plan Cool Zones: None # of Living Levels: 1

Living Area Disclosures:

Complex & Association Information

Complex Name: Units in Complex: 6 Complete: Yes Units Owner Occupied: 5 Source:
Association: Yes Fee: $198 Fee Includes: Water, Sewer, Master Insurance, Laundry Facilities

Room Levels, Dimensions and Features

Room Level Size Features

Features Other Property Info

Association Pool: Disclosure Declaration: Yes

Basement: No Disclosures: see seller's disclosure. see agent about contingency on seller closing on purchase. agent is owner,
Beach: No Exclusions:

Pets Allowed: Yes w/ Restrictions (See Remarks) Lead Paint: Unknown

Sewer and Water: City/Town Water UFFI: Warranty Available:

Waterfront: No Year Built/Converted: 1890/

Year Built Source: Public Record
Year Built Desc: Approximate
Year Round:

Tax Information

Pin #: W:02 P:03239 S:004
Assessed: $285,100

Tax: $1675 Tax Year: 2009
Book: 38862 Page: 131
Cert: 00005110

Zoning Code: res

Map: Block: Lot:

Office/Agent Information

Listing Office: Keller Williams Realty R (617) 819-3255 Compensation

Listing Agent: Grace Bloodwell R (617) 512-4939 Sub-Agent: Not Offered

Team Member: Buyer Agent: 2

Sale Office: Keller Williams Realty [[ (617) 819-3255 Facilitator: 0

Sale Agent: Grace Bloodwell [A (617)512-4939 Lender Owned: Undisclosed

Listing Agreement Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Short Sale With Lender Approval Required: Unknown

Entry Only: No

Showing: Sub-Agent: Sub-Agency Relationship Not Offered
Showing: Buyer-Agent: Call List Agent

Showing: Facilitator: Call List Agent

Special Showing Instructions:

Market Information

Listing Date: 3/17/2009 Listing Market Time: MLS# has been on for 35 day(s)

Days on Market: Property has been on the market for a total of 35 day(s) Office Market Time: Office has listed this property for 35 day(s)
Expiration Date:

Original Price: $365,000

Off Market Date: 4/21/2009

Sale Date: 5/22/2009

Seller Concessions at Closing: Financing: Conv. Fixed

The information in this listing was gathered from third party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network and its subscribers disclaim any and all representations or warranties as to the
accuracy of this information. Content ©2009 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.

Jane Reitz



MLS # 70900257 - Sold
Condo - Rowhouse

24 Harvard St - Unit 4 List Price: $319,900
Boston, MA : Charlestown 02129-3716 Sale Price: $319,000
Suffolk County

Total Rooms: 4 Bedrooms: 1
Full/Half/Master Baths: 1/0/Yes Fireplaces: 0

Unit Placement: Top/Penthouse Unit Level: 4

Grade School: Middle School:

High School:

Directions: Rutherforsd Ave to City Sq. to Harvard St.

Remarks

Cozy 1 bd/1ba penthouse unit in beautiful brick row house on Charlestown’s best street. In the historic gaslight district, it is just one block to City Square, Olives, Figs, and
the Warren Tavern. Oversized bedroom with large closet, updated bathroom and kitchen, W/D, large storage closet in hall (not included in sqft), built in shelving. $249 condo
fee includes gas, electric, water, master insurance. Street parking with permit.

Property Information

Approx. Living Area: 532 sq. ft. ($599.62/sq. ft.) Approx. Acres: 0.02 (1249 sq. ft.) Garage Spaces: 0 --
Living Area Includes: Heat Zones: Hot Water Radiators Parking Spaces: 0 On Street Permit
Living Area Source: Owner Cool Zones: Window AC # of Living Levels: 1

Living Area Disclosures:

Complex & Association Information

Complex Name: 24 Harvard St. Condo Association Units in Complex: 4 Complete: Yes Units Owner Occupied: 3 Source:
Association: Yes Fee: $249 Fee Includes: Heat, Hot Water, Electric, Gas, Water, Sewer, Master Insurance, Laundry Facilities

Room Levels, Dimensions and Features

Room Level Size Features

Living Room: 1 -
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